
2019 ‐ 2020
Amount

Athletic
Auxiliary Central
Auxiliary Services
Facilities/Building
Health Service
Student Activity
Transportation

Total

Source: Reported to SCHEV T1T2 2019‐2020 Annual Report Survey

Full‐Time Mandatory Non‐Educational and General Student Fees

3,504.00$           

598.00$               

148.00                 

92.00                    

579.00                 
460.00                 

1,254.00              

373.00                 


