Full-Time Mandatory Non-Educational and General Student Fees

	20	2019 - 2020	
		Amount	
Athletic	\$	598.00	
Auxiliary Central		579.00	
Auxiliary Services		460.00	
Facilities/Building		1,254.00	
Health Service		92.00	
Student Activity		373.00	
Transportation		148.00	
Total	\$	3,504.00	

Source: Reported to SCHEV T1T2 2019-2020 Annual Report Survey